Final Child and Family Services Review (CFSR) Advisory Committee

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:15 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Agenda
August 15, 2012, GOB Room 316
10 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.

Welcome and Introductions

State Update
Legislative Updates
Children’s Division Updates

Service Array Updates

Trauma-Informed Care Presentation
Angela Docket-Plump

Working lunch—Rick’s Café
Turkey Wrap (turkey, mayo, spinach, dried
cranberries, roasted red bell pepper and carrots)
OR
Black Bean Burger
Both comes with Chips and Salad, Tea or Water

Missouri CW Trends Presentation
Meliny Staysa

Elect Sub-committee for Service Array FACES proposal
Connection with 2-1-1

PIP Review Highlights from 1%, 2" 3™ Quarter
Quarterly PIP Meetings with ACF
Title IVB Submission and Changes

Wrap Up
Next meeting date,
November 21%', Annual PIP Update
Set next year’s dates—please bring calendars

Adjourn



